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PAGE 1: Introduction to the GNSO Review 360 Assessment
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Westlake will maintain your confidentiality.
We will not identify you in material we quote
or share with the GNSO and staff unless
you grant us specific permission by ticking
the box below.
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GNSO REVIEW 360 ASSESSMENT

Q1 Westlake will maintain your
confidentiality. We will not identify you in
material we quote or share with the GNSO

and staff unless you grant us specific
permission by ticking the box below.

Answered: 57 Skipped: 24

| consent to
being...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices

| consent to being identified by name as the author of my feedback

Total

1/125

90% 100%

Responses

100.00%
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GNSO REVIEW 360 ASSESSMENT

Q3 How many ICANN meetings have you
attended?

Answered: 58 Skipped: 23

None

25
6-10

11-20

more than 20

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
None 18.97%
1 10.34%
2-5 17.24%
6-10 13.79%
11-20 20.69%
more than 20 18.97%
Total

3/125

90% 100%



GNSO REVIEW 360 ASSESSMENT

Q5 Please select the option below that best
indicates which group or part of ICANN you
participate in (or, if you are no longer
active, have participated in) the most:
Answered: 58 Skipped: 23
ALAC

ASO

Board

ccNSO I
Fellowship .
GAC
RSSAC
SSAC

Staﬁ .

None

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
ALAC 10.34%
ASO 0.00%
Board 5.17%
ccNSO 1.72%
Fellowship 6.90%
GAC 6.90%
GNSO 36.21%
RSSAC 0.00%
SSAC 3.45%
Staff 8.62%
None 20.69%

Total

5/125

90% 100%
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Data Trends do not apply to this question
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Please select the option below that best
indicates which group or part of ICANN you
participate in (or, if you are no longer
active, have participated in) the most:

Answered: 58 Skipped: 23 First: 8/5/2014 Zoom: 8/5/2014 to 9/3/2014
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Have you participated personally in the
work of the GNSO?

Answered: 58 Skipped: 23 First: 8/5/2014 Zoom: 8/5/2014 to 9/3/2014
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GNSO REVIEW 360 ASSESSMENT

Q6 Have you participated personally in the
work of the GNSO?

Answered: 58 Skipped: 23

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 51.72% 30
No 48.28% 28
Total 58

6/125



GNSO REVIEW 360 ASSESSMENT

Q7 The GNSO has been effective in
achieving its purpose, as defined in Article
X of ICANN's Bylaws:There shall be a
policy-development body known as the
Generic Names Supporting Organization
(GNSO), which shall be responsible for
developing and recommending to the
ICANN Board substantive policies relating
to generic top-level domains.

Answered: 49 Skipped: 32

Strongly Agree

horee _

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

No opinion -

Not applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
No opinion

Not applicable

Total

71125

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

12.24% 6
51.02% 25
14.29% 7
8.16% 4
10.20% 5
4.08% 2

49



GNSO REVIEW 360 ASSESSMENT

Q8 The Working Group model is effective
in dealing with specific policy issues.

Answered: 49 Skipped: 32

Strongly Agree

horee _

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

o opinien -

Not applicable
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 18.37%
Agree 40.82%
Disagree 16.33%
Strongly Disagree 8.16%

No opinion 14.29%
2.04%

Not applicable

Total
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